City of Riverside - Parks, Recreation and Community Services Department

Athletic Field Rate Comparisons

City

Riverside
Ontario
Eastvale

San Bernardino
Rancho Jurupa
Moreno Valley
Corona

Chino

Fontana
Riverside Unified School District
Anaheim

Market Average

2018/19 Youth
Unlit Rate

2.00
10.00
5.00

20.00
3.00
3.00
9.00
1.00

24.00

P P PP PP PP P AW

$ 18.13

2018/19
Youth Light Rate

7.00
16.50
10.00
20.00
18.00
36.00
18.00

1.00
91.00
15.00

P P P PP PP PPN

S 28.19

2018/19
*Youth Non-
Qualified Rate

18.00
75.00
20.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
30.00
14.00
25.00
137.00
17.00
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S 46.63

2018/19
Adult Unlit Rate

18.00
75.00
20.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
30.00
14.00
25.00
137.00
17.00

O P P P PP PP PP

S 37.30

2018/19
Adult Light Rate

36.00
75.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
21.00
40.00
22.00
45.00
181.00
32.00
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) 52.60
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$

2018/19
Non-Resident
Unlit Rate

36.00
95.00
20.00
15.00
25.00
19.50
40.00
22.00
25.00
137.00
17.00

41.55

2018/19
Non-Resident Light
Rate

72.00
111.50
30.00
30.00
50.00
21.00
50.00
24.00
45.00
181.00
32.00

B i i I i - L S S 7, )

) 57.45

2018/19
Residency Rate
%

51%
80%
90%
51%
100%
80%
75%
70%
80%
100%
51%

78%

* Riverside youth rate was intended for teams that were made up of 80% resident youth. For example, Reid, Evans, Magnolia Center, AYSO, Riverside Rams, etc. - Not for teams/leagues that permitted more than 20% non-residents

or unrestricted by boundaries

Surrounding Cities/Organizations on average require 78% residents per team.. If team doesn’t meet resident requirements, teams are charged non-subsidized rates.




