City of Riverside - Parks, Recreation and Community Services Department															
Athletic Field Rate Comparisons															
City	2018/19 Youth Unlit Rate		2018/19 Youth Light Rate		2018/19 *Youth Non- Qualified Rate		2018/19 Adult Unlit Rate		2018/19 Adult Light Rate		2018/19 Non-Resident Unlit Rate		2018/19 Non-Resident Light Rate		2018/19 Residency Rate %
Riverside	\$	2.00	\$	7.00	\$	18.00	\$	18.00	\$	36.00	\$	36.00	\$	72.00	51%
Ontario	\$	10.00	\$	16.50	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	\$	95.00	\$	111.50	80%
Eastvale	\$	5.00	\$	10.00	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	\$	30.00	\$	20.00	\$	30.00	90%
San Bernardino	\$	-	\$	-	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	\$	30.00	\$	15.00	\$	30.00	51%
Rancho Jurupa	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	\$	50.00	\$	25.00	\$	50.00	100%
Moreno Valley	\$	3.00	\$	18.00	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	\$	21.00	\$	19.50	\$	21.00	80%
Corona	\$	3.00	\$	36.00	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	50.00	75%
Chino	\$	9.00	\$	18.00	\$	14.00	\$	14.00	\$	22.00	\$	22.00	\$	24.00	70%
Fontana	\$	1.00	\$	1.00	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	\$	45.00	\$	25.00	\$	45.00	80%
Riverside Unified School District	\$	94.00	\$	91.00	\$	137.00	\$	137.00	\$	181.00	\$	137.00	\$	181.00	100%
Anaheim	\$	-	\$	15.00	\$	17.00	\$	17.00	\$	32.00	\$	17.00	\$	32.00	51%
Market Average	\$	18.13	\$	28.19	\$	46.63	\$	37.30	\$	52.60	\$	41.55	\$	57.45	78 %

^{*} Riverside youth rate was intended for teams that were made up of 80% resident youth. For example, Reid, Evans, Magnolia Center, AYSO, Riverside Rams, etc. - Not for teams/leagues that permitted more than 20% non-residents or unrestricted by boundaries

Surrounding Cities/Organizations on average require 78% residents per team.. If team doesn't meet resident requirements, teams are charged non-subsidized rates.